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Give one existing design for a ‘remote control organiser’, to each pupil within a group. The teacher may 
decide to ensure that each member of the group, has a different design to the previous exercise. Then, 
one at a time, each pupil places their picture in the centre of the discussion sheet.
Groups of pupils are to discuss each remote organiser, using the key phrases / words at the side of the 
page, as a guide for discussion.

www.technologystudent.com © 2017https://www.facebook.com/groups/254963448192823/WORLD ASSOCIATION OF TECHNOLOGY TEACHERS V.Ryan © 2017



1

2

34
5

6

GROUP WORK / TEAM WORK
Group / team work is an important activity, for any business and when designing and 
analysing a product. Working together, and discussing design problems, often 
leads to potential solutions.

Place one of the existing designs in the centre of the page

Each member of the group, is to write a sentence on at least 
two of the ‘Points to Consider and Discuss’ listed below.

When each member of the team has written their 
comments - discuss them.

POINTS TO CONSIDER 
AND DISCUSS

Ergonomics

 Aesthetics / style

Materials

Features and functions

Inclusivity

Economic viability

 Marketability

Size

 Weight

Safety

Construction processes

Cost

Sustainability / environmental factors

DISCUSS - How could the 
design be improved?
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IMAGE AN 

ORGANISER, THAT 
YOU HAVE FOUND 
ON THE INTERNET 
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